
~t.~ 
MROODS 

lVIALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES 
(SPONSORED SY : CHANORAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. 

STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 

The Student Mentoring Committee is a dedicated group within the institution that focuses on 

providing guidance, support, and mentorship to students. This committee plays a crucial role 

in fostering personal and academic development, building positive relationships, and 

enhancing the overall student experience. 

OBJECTIVES: 

• To provide support and guidance on teaching and mentoring of students. 

• To build relationship between mentees to interact with mentor with a free 

environment and this will be helpful to solve their issues. 

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES: 

1. Mentor should develop a strong connection between students and the faculty. 

2. Mentor should gain full confidence of students through their cooperative and kind 

behavior so that students will freely discuss their problems and difficulties. 

3. Mentor should take help of parents in analyzing the student academic history and 

understanding about self-evaluation. 

4. Mentor is expected to inform to the departments regarding students' treatment. 

Principal / Dean 
Principal / Dean 

Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences 

Sur.iey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Suraram 'X' Road. Quthbullapur Municipality, 
Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone : 040 - 6999 1107 

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.org 



S.No· 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

. 
6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

I 5. 

NIALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES 
(SPONSORED BY : CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. 

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 

2023 .. 24 

Name of the Designation of the faculty 
Faculty 

Dr. K.V. Ramana Principal / Dean 
Reddy 

Dr. P. Usha 
Professor, 

Dept. Periodontics 

Dr. Santoshi Professor, 
Kumari. V Dept. Prosthodontics 

Dr. Ramakrishna Professor & HOD, 
Dept. Conservative Dentistry Ravi & Endodontics 

Dr. Anita D. P 
Professor, 

Dept. Oral Surgery 
Dr. A. Lakshmi Professor & HOD, 
Prasanna Dept. Orthodontics 
Dr. R. Rajesh Professor & HOD, 
Kumar Dept. Pedodontics 

Dr. Parappa Professor & HOD, 
Dept. Public Health 

Sajjan Dentistry 
Professor & HOD, 

Dr. Ch. Lalitha Dept. Oral Medicine & 
Radiology 

Dr. Mangala Professor, 
Sajjanar Dept. Oral Pathology 

SafwanKhan Class Representative (Intern) 

Deshu Vishal Class Representative (IV 
year) 

Vidith Sen Gupta Cla~s Representative (III 
year) 

Wajahath Class Representative (II year) 
Hussain Mateen 

Bhakti Jatti Class Representative (I year) 

..-,-

e of 

Role in the 
Committee 

Chairman 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student 
Member 
Student 
Member 
Student 
Member 
Student 
Member 
Student 
Member 

Contact No. & E-Mail Id 

7702962222 
dean@mrids.edu.in 

9553957110 
12urumandlausha@gmail.com 

8143213909 
dr.santu 1@gmail.com 

9849512414 , 
cons@mrids.edu.in 

9014284840 
anitmaxfax@gmai I .com 

8309805115 
ortho@mrids.edu. in 

9014485370 
nedo@mrids.edu. in 

7302801400 
drsajjan 12@gmail.com 

9866605213 
omr@mrids.edu.in 

7093309602 
mangalasaj janar@gmai I .com 

9182829163 
safwankhan0503@gmail.com 

9100166210 
deshuvishal@gmail.com 

9014197097 
vidithsengugta28 l@gmail.com 

8897845660 
wajahathhussain02 l@gmail.com 

8520807175 
bh! kti.iatti@ilmail.com 

\' 
Principal / Dean 

Principal / Dean 
Malia Reddy lnstHute of DentaJ Scfence$ 

Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Suraram 'X' Road, Quthbullapur Municipality, 
Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone: 040 - 6999 1107 

Email: nTids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.edu_in 



Mrutfos 
NlALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES 

{SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EOUCA0rlONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 

2022-23 
The committee has been reconstituted on 03-04-2023 with the following members. 

Name of the Designation of the faculty Role in the 
Contact No. & E-Mail Id Faculty Committee 

Dr. K.V. Ramana Principal/ Dean 
Chairman 7702962222 

Reddy dean(ci2mrids.edu.in 

Dr. P. Usha Professor, 
Coordinator 

9553957110 
Dept. Periodontics QUrumandlausha@gmail.com 

Dr. Santoshi Professor, 
Member 

8143213909 
Kumari. V Dept. Prosthodontics dr.santu 1@gmail.com 

Dr. Ramakrishna Professor & HOD, 9849512414 
Ravi Dept. Conservative Dentistry Member 

cons@mrids.edu.in & Endodontics 

Dr. Anita D. P Professor, 
Member 

9014284840 
Dept. Oral Surgery anitmaxfax@gmail.com 

Dr. A. Lakshmi Professor & HOD, 
Member 

8309805115 
Prasanna Dept. Orthodontics ortho@mrids.edu.in 
Dr. R. Rajesh Professor & HOD, 

Member 
9014485370 

Kumar Dept. Pedodontics gedo@mrids.edu.in 

Dr. Parappa Professor & HOD, 7302801400 
Dept. Public Hea_lth Member 

Sajjan drsajjan l2@gmail.com Dentistry 
Professor & HOD, 9866605213 Dr. Ch. Lalitha Dept. Oral Medicine & Member 

omr@mrids.edu. in . Radiology 
Dr. Mangala Professor, 

Member 
7093309602 

Sajjanar Dept. Oral Pathology mangalasaj j anar@gmail.com 

Safwan Khan Class Representative (Intern) Student 9182829163 
Member safwankhan0503@gmail.com 

Deshu Vishal Class Representative (IV Student 9100166210 
year) Member deshuvishal@gmail.com 

Vidith Sen Gupta Class Representative (III Student 9014197097 
year) Member vidithsengugta28 l@gmail.com 

Wajahath Class Representative (II year) Student 8897845660 
Hussain Mateen Member wajahathhussain02 l@gmail.com 

Bhakti Jatti Class Representative (l year) Student 8520807175 
Member bhakti.jatti@gmail.com 

. ~\e of 
~· - -?~ 

;:: ~ua6 '{;) 
'r\~(iel g· Principal / Dean 

0, 61 ~'b ) Principal / Dean 
f 

l/~~ -._::/4 II -Re'd IJJs.titu~e of-Dental Sci Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Suraram X t'\uc:1u, Qut ~ulapur ~urnc1pahty, 
Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone : 040 - 6999 1107 

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.edu.in 

ences 



MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES 
MROODS (SPONSORED SY : CHANORAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. --------------

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 
2020-22 

The committee has been reconstituted on 13-07-2020 with the following members. 

S.No 
Name of the Designation of the Role in the Contact No. & E-Mail Id 

Faculty faculty Committee 

I. Dr. B Principal / Dean Chairman 
8008140536 

Chittaranjan dean@mrids.edu.in 

2. Dr. P. Satheesh Professor & HOD, Coordinator 
9966225888 

Simha Reddy Dept Prosthodontics nros@mrids.edu.in 
Professor & HOD, 9866605213 

3. Dr. Ch. Lalitha Dept Oral Medicine & Member omr@mrids.cdu.in 
Radiology 

4. 
Dr.C.N. Professor & HOD, 
Srinivas Dept Oral Surgery Member 9849356046 omfs@mrids.edu.in 

Dr. Professor & HOD, 
5. Ramakrishna Dept Conservative Member 

9849512414 

Ravi Dentistry & Endodontics cons@mrids.edu.in 

6. 
Dr. A. Lakshmi Professor & HOD, 8309805115 

Prasanna Dept Orthodontics Member ortho@mrids.edu.in 

Professor & HOD, 9676911101 
7. Dr. C. Srikanth Dept Periodontics Member gerio@mrids.edu.in 

8. 
Dr. R. Rajesh Professor & HOD, Member 

9014485370 

Kumar Dept Pedodontics 2edo@mrids.edu.in 

Dr. Parappa Professor & HOD, 7302801400 
9. Dept Public Health Member 

Sajjan drsajjan12@gmail.com 
Dentistry 

10. 
Dr. E. Kranthi Professor & HOD, 9849409070 

KiranReddy Dept Oral Pathology Member 
drek.k@mrids.edu.in 

Venkat Ramana Class Representative Student 8074036514 
11. Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com 

Reddy (Intern) Member 

Class Representative (IV Student 7780567284 
12. Anjal Sharma Anjalisharma2730@gmail.com 

year) Member 

13. Amit.Ramani Class Representative (III Student 7207724721 
year) Member Akrramani2725@gmail.com 

14. SafwanK.han Class Representative (II Student 9182829163 
year) Member safwankhan0503@gmaiI.com 

15. Desu Vishal Class Representative (I Student 9100166210 
year) Member deshuvishal@gmJil.cgm 

-
Prin~ean -.>\e of De 

-~ 'll. p 
. _MaJJ.a-R-t:t;Jtj·' ,, I, ll lp~,I / iJum; -

• ,r-ftrslllute of n 1 Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, , Quthbullapur Municipalitj,n a/ Sciences 
Hyderabad - 500 055. _______,_......-n 9 1107 

Email: mrids.2012@gm 



,1k~ 
MR00DS 

lVIALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES 
(SPONSORED BY : CHANORAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science. Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. 

S.No 

l. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

----- -- -

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 

2019-20 
The committee has been reconstituted on 25-06-2019 with the following members 

Name of the Designation of the Role in the 
Contact No. & E-Mail Id 

Faculty faculty Committee 
Dr.B Principal / Dean Chairman 8008140536 
Chittaranjan dean(a),mrids.edu. in 

Dr. P.Satheesh Professor & HOD 9966225888 
Sirnha Reddy Dept Prosthodontics Convenor 

gros@mrids.cdu.in 
Professor & HOD 9866605213 Dr. Ch.Lalitha Dept Oral Medicine & Member 

omr(a),m,ids.edu.in 
Radiolo!N 

Dr. C.N .Srinivas Professor & HOD Member 9849356046 omfs@rnrids.edu. in Dept Oral Surgery 

Dr. Ramakrishna Professor & HOD 9849512414 Dept Conservative Member 
Ravi cons@mrids.edu.in Dentistry & Endodontics 
Dr. A.Lakshmi Professor & HOD 

Member 8309805115 
Prasanna Dept Orthodontics ortho@mrids.edu.in 

Professor & HOD 9676911101 
Dr.C.Srikanth Dept Periodontics Member 

Qerio(a),mrids.edu.in 
Dr. R. Rajesh Professor & HOD 

Member 
9014485370 

Kumar Dept Pedodontics Qedo(a),mrids.edu.in 

Dr. Parappa Professor & HOD 7302801400 
Dept Public Health Member 

Sajjan Dentistry drsajjanl2@gmail.com 

Professor & HOD 
Member 

9949099640 
Dr. G Sudhir Dept Oral Pathology drsudhir.maninal@gmail.com 

Koushik Venna 
Class Representative Member 8106169860 

(Intern) Koushikvenna98490@gmail.com 

Venkat Ramana Class Representative (IV Member 8074036514 
Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com 

Reddy year) 

Class Representative (III Member 7780567284 
Anjal Sharma Anjalishanna2730@gmail.com 

year) 

Amit.Ramani 
Class Representative (II Member 7207724721 

year) Akrramani2725@gmail.com 

SafwanKhan 
Class Representative (1 Member 9182829163 

year) safwankhan0503@1::r111aikom 
t ,._.::::::: t'.... 

~

\}\e Vl -.Jt}/]/_~ 

Pri~Dean ,.§- Q)/ 
tJ") .s -:o?>c ~- Principal / Dean >- ce~'o (1) 

-\~'L j a-Re-dtlrl n-sti tu te-o·f-Ben t-a-l-Sc~e-n 
Survey No. 138. Malla Reddy Health City, sul~ ~/v' ~a Quthbullapur Municipality, 

H derabad - 500 055. Phone . - _ 99 1107 y 
Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.org 

eeo 



MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES ~1k>P 
MR~DS (SPONSORED BY: CHAN0RAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Affiliated to KaloJ1 Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal,Telangana 
Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi. 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

20-06-2018 
COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 

2018-19 
Name of the Designation of the Role in the 

faculty Committee 
Contact No. & E-Mail Id 

Faculty 
8008140536 

Dr.B Dean I Principal Chairman 
Chittaran j an dean@mrids.edu.in 

Dr. P.Satheesh Professor 9966225888 

SimhaReddy Dept Prosthodontics Convenor 
12ros@mrids.edu.in 

Professor & HOD 9866605213 
Dr. Ch.Lalitha Dept Oral Medicine & Member ornr@mrids.edu.in 

Radiology 

Dr. C.N .Srinivas Professor & HOD Member 9849356046 omfs@mrids.edu.in 
Dept Oral Surgery 

Dr. Ramakrishna Professor & HOD 9849512414 
Ravi Dept Conservative Member cons@mrids.edu.in 

Dentistry & Endodontics 
Dr. A.Lakshmi Professor & HOD Member 

8309805115 
Prasanna Dept Orthodontics ortho@mrids.edu.in 

Dr.K. Professor & HOD 9440059332 
Padmavathi Dept Periodontics Member 

gerio@mrids.edu.in 

Dr. R. Rajesh Professor & HOD Member 
9014485370 

Kumar Dept Pedodontics 12edo@mrids.edu. in 

Dr. Parappa Professor & HOD 7302801400 
Sajjan Dept Public Health Member 

drsajjan l2@gmail.com 
Dentistry 

Dr. G. Sudhir 
Professor & HOD Member 

9949099640 
Dept Oral Pathology drsudhir.manipal@gmail.com 

Taniya Wahed 
Class Representative Member 9160111496 

(Intern) Taniya wahed@yahoo.co.in 

Koushik Venna Class Representative (IV Member 8106169860 
year) Koushikvenna98490@gmail.com 

Venkat Ramana Class Representative (HI Member 8074036514 
Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com 

Reddy year) 

Class Representative (II Member 7780567284 
Anjal Sharma Anjalisharma2730@gmail.com 

year) 

Amit. Ramani Class Representative (I Member 7207724721 
year) ff: of Q,,.>~- Akrramani27{1:~(R'>t9m3-° .com 

fi~
~· ''•~~~ .. ,l~·V.(; <P Pn \c pa / Dean 

.E ~?>-o7J. ~- • Pri ncipaf / Dean 
•tr'\~-0 - Ula Reddy ln~titute-of-eenta,Screnc 

Sur.iey No. 138. Malla Reddy Health City, S1~:§1~ 'Y' ¥0 , Quthbullapur Municipality, 
Hyderabad - 500 055. Ph~1£Witn 999 1107 

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.org 


