

(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE

The Student Mentoring Committee is a dedicated group within the institution that focuses on providing guidance, support, and mentorship to students. This committee plays a crucial role in fostering personal and academic development, building positive relationships, and enhancing the overall student experience.

OBJECTIVES:

- To provide support and guidance on teaching and mentoring of students.
- To build relationship between mentees to interact with mentor with a free environment and this will be helpful to solve their issues.

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES:

- 1. Mentor should develop a strong connection between students and the faculty.
- 2. Mentor should gain full confidence of students through their cooperative and kind behavior so that students will freely discuss their problems and difficulties.
- 3. Mentor should take help of parents in analyzing the student academic history and understanding about self-evaluation.
- 4. Mentor is expected to inform to the departments regarding students' treatment.

Hyderabad Constant of the season of the seas

Principal / Dean
Principal / Dean
Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com

Website: www.mrids.org



(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE

2023-24

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the Committee	Contact No. & E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. K.V. Ramana Reddy	Principal / Dean	Chairman	7702962222 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. P. Usha	Professor, Dept. Periodontics	Coordinator	9553957110 purumandlausha@gmail.com
3.	Dr. Santoshi Kumari. V	Professor, Dept. Prosthodontics	Member	8143213909 dr.santu1@gmail.com
4.	Dr. Ramakrishna Ravi	Professor & HOD, Dept. Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics	Member	9849512414 cons@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. Anita D. P	Professor, Dept. Oral Surgery	Member	9014284840 anitmaxfax@gmail.com
6.	Dr. A. Lakshmi Prasanna	Professor & HOD, Dept. Orthodontics	Member	8309805115 ortho@mrids.edu.in
7.	Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar	Professor & HOD, Dept. Pedodontics	Member	9014485370 pedo@mrids.edu.in
8.	Dr. Parappa Sajjan	Professor & HOD, Dept. Public Health Dentistry	Member	7302801400 drsajjan12@gmail.com
9.	Dr. Ch. Lalitha	Professor & HOD, Dept. Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
10.	Dr. Mangala Sajjanar	Professor, Dept. Oral Pathology	Member	7093309602 mangalasajjanar@gmail.com
11.	Safwan Khan	Class Representative (Intern)	Student Member	9182829163 safwankhan0503@gmail.com
12.	Deshu Vishal	Class Representative (IV year)	Student Member	9100166210 deshuvishal@gmail.com
13.	Vidith Sen Gupta	Class Representative (III year)	Student Member	9014197097 vidithsengupta281@gmail.com
14.	Wajahath Hussain Mateen	Class Representative (II year)	Student Member	8897845660 wajahathhussain021@gmail.com
15.	Bhakti Jatti	Class Representative (I year)	Student Member	8520807175 bhakti.jatti@gmail.com



Principal / Dean
Principal / Dean
Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences



(SPONSORED BY : CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE

2022-23

The committee has been reconstituted on 03-04-2023 with the following members.

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the Committee	Contact No. & E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. K.V. Ramana Reddy	Principal / Dean	Chairman	7702962222 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. P. Usha	Professor, Dept. Periodontics	Coordinator	9553957110 purumandlausha@gmail.com
3.	Dr. Santoshi Kumari. V	Professor, Dept. Prosthodontics	Member	8143213909 dr.santu1@gmail.com
4.	Dr. Ramakrishna Ravi	Professor & HOD, Dept. Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics	Member	9849512414 cons@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. Anita D. P	Professor, Dept. Oral Surgery	Member	9014284840 anitmaxfax@gmail.com
6.	Dr. A. Lakshmi Prasanna	Professor & HOD, Dept. Orthodontics	Member	8309805115 ortho@mrids.edu.in
7.	Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar	Professor & HOD, Dept. Pedodontics	Member	9014485370 pedo@mrids.edu.in
8.	Dr. Parappa Sajjan	Professor & HOD, Dept. Public Health Dentistry	Member	7302801400 drsajjan12@gmail.com
9.	Dr. Ch. Lalitha	Professor & HOD, Dept. Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
10.	Dr. Mangala Sajjanar	Professor, Dept. Oral Pathology	Member	7093309602 mangalasajjanar@gmail.com
11.	Safwan Khan	Class Representative (Intern)	Student Member	9182829163 safwankhan0503@gmail.com
12.	Deshu Vishal	Class Representative (IV year)	Student Member	9100166210 deshuvishal@gmail.com
13.	Vidith Sen Gupta	Class Representative (III year)	Student Member	9014197097 vidithsengupta281@gmail.com
14.	Wajahath Hussain Mateen	Class Representative (II year)	Student Member	8897845660 wajahathhussain021@gmail.com
15.	Bhakti Jatti	Class Representative (I year)	Student Member	8520807175 bhakti.jatti@gmail.com

Principal / Dean Principal / Dean

Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Suraram 'X' Road, Quthbullapur Municipality,

Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone: 040 – 6999 1107
Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.edu.in



(SPONSORED BY : CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 2020-22

The committee has been reconstituted on 13-07-2020 with the following members.

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the Committee	Contact No. & E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. B Chittaranjan	Principal / Dean	Chairman	8008140536 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. P. Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor & HOD, Dept Prosthodontics	Coordinator	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. Ch. Lalitha	Professor & HOD, Dept Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. C. N. Srinivas	Professor & HOD, Dept Oral Surgery	Member	9849356046 omfs@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. Ramakrishna Ravi	Professor & HOD, Dept Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics	Member	9849512414 <u>cons@mrids.edu.in</u>
6.	Dr. A. Lakshmi Prasanna	Professor & HOD, Dept Orthodontics	Member	8309805115 ortho@mrids.edu.in
7.	Dr. C. Srikanth	Professor & HOD, Dept Periodontics	Member	9676911101 perio@mrids.edu.in
8.	Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar	Professor & HOD, Dept Pedodontics	Member	9014485370 pedo@mrids.edu.in
9.	Dr. Parappa Sajjan	Professor & HOD, Dept Public Health Dentistry	Member	7302801400 drsajjan12@gmail.com
10.	Dr. E. Kranthi Kiran Reddy	Professor & HOD, Dept Oral Pathology	Member	9849409070 <u>drekk@mrids.edu.in</u>
11.	Venkat Ramana Reddy	Class Representative (Intern)	Student Member	8074036514 Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com
12.	Anjal Sharma	Class Representative (IV year)	Student Member	7780567284 Anjalisharma2730@gmail.com
13.	Amit.Ramani	Class Representative (III year)	Student Member	7207724721 Akrramani2725@gmail.com
14.	Safwan Khan	Class Representative (II year)	Student Member	9182829163 safwankhan0503@gmail.com
15.	Desu Vishal	Class Representative (I year)	Student Member	9100166210 deshuvishal@gmail.com

Principal / Dean

Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Suraram 'X' Hyderabad - 500 055. Romew Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com **%**999 1107

Website: www.mrids.org



(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE

2019-20

The committee has been reconstituted on 25-06-2019 with the following members

	Name of the Designation of the Role in the Cantact Name & F. N. W.			
S.No	Faculty	faculty	Committee	Contact No. & E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. B Chittaranjan	Principal / Dean	Chairman	8008140536 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. P.Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor & HOD Dept Prosthodontics	Convenor	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. Ch.Lalitha	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. C.N.Srinivas	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Surgery	Member	9849356046 omfs@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. Ramakrishna Ravi	Professor & HOD Dept Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics	Member	9849512414 cons@mrids.edu.in
6.	Dr. A.Lakshmi Prasanna	Professor & HOD Dept Orthodontics	Member	8309805115 ortho@mrids.edu.in
7.	Dr.C.Srikanth	Professor & HOD Dept Periodontics	Member	9676911101 perio@mrids.edu.in
8.	Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar	Professor & HOD Dept Pedodontics	Member	9014485370 pedo@mrids.edu.in
9.	Dr. Parappa Sajjan	Professor & HOD Dept Public Health Dentistry	Member	7302801400 drsajjan12@gmail.com
10.	Dr. G Sudhir	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Pathology	Member	9949099640 drsudhir.manipal@gmail.com
11.	Koushik Venna	Class Representative (Intern)	Member	8106169860 Koushikvenna98490@gmail.com
12.	Venkat Ramana Reddy	Class Representative (IV year)	Member	8074036514 Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com
13.	Anjal Sharma	Class Representative (III year)	Member	7780567284 Anjalisharma2730@gmail.com
14.	Amit.Ramani	Class Representative (II year)	Member	7207724721 Akrramani2725@gmail.com
15.	Safwan Khan	Class Representative (I year)	Member	9182829163 safwankhan0503@gmail.com

Principal / Dean Principal / Dean

Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Sura and Road Quthbullapur Municipality, 6999 1107

Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com

Website: www.mrids.org



(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

20-06-2018

COMPOSITION OF STUDENT MENTORING COMMITTEE 2018-19

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the Committee	Contact No. & E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. B Chittaranjan	Dean / Principal	Chairman	8008140536 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. P.Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor Dept Prosthodontics	Convenor	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. Ch.Lalitha	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. C.N.Srinivas	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Surgery	Member	9849356046 omfs@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. Ramakrishna Ravi	Professor & HOD Dept Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics	Member	9849512414 cons@mrids.edu.in
6.	Dr. A.Lakshmi Prasanna	Professor & HOD Dept Orthodontics	Member	8309805115 ortho@mrids.edu.in
7.	Dr. K. Padmavathi	Professor & HOD Dept Periodontics	Member	9440059332 perio@mrids.edu.in
8.	Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar	Professor & HOD Dept Pedodontics	Member	9014485370 pedo@mrids.edu.in
9.	Dr. Parappa Sajjan	Professor & HOD Dept Public Health Dentistry	Member	7302801400 drsajjan12@gmail.com
10.	Dr. G. Sudhir	Professor & HOD Dept Oral Pathology	Member	9949099640 drsudhir.manipal@gmail.com
11.	Taniya Wahed	Class Representative (Intern)	Member	9160111496 Taniya_wahed@yahoo.co.in
12.	Koushik Venna	Class Representative (IV year)	Member	8106169860 Koushikvenna98490@gmail.com
13.	Venkat Ramana Reddy	Class Representative (III year)	Member	8074036514 Venkatramanareddy964@gmail.com
14.	Anjal Sharma	Class Representative (II year)	Member	7780567284 Anjalisharma2730@gmail.com
15.	Amit. Ramani	Class Representative (I year)	Member	7207724721 Akrramani2725@@mail.com

Principal / Dean Principal / Dean

Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Survey No. 138, Malla Reddy Health City, Survey Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone Hyderabad Road, Quthbullapur Municipality,

6999 1107

Website: www.mrids.org Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com